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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Cindy L Holscher
Filing Report Address: PO Box 4781

Address2:

City; Olathe Zip: 66063 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 568-4293 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 8

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Kansas Public Disclosure Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

https://kpdc.kansas.gov/

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$39,244.25

$63,008.24

$102,252.49

$86,596.79

$15,655.70

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/13/2025 10:18:32 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Cindy Holscher

Print this form or Go Back



PrmUhis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Cindy L Holscher

Date

08/20/25

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

Name and
Address
of Contributor

United
Steelworkers
319 Orchard St
Kansas City KS
66101

Ash Grove

PO Box 25900
Overland Park
KS 66225

Elevance
Healthcare

3075 Vandecar
Way
Cincinatti OH
45209

Security Benefit
One Security
Benefit Place

Topeka KS 66626

Prairie Band
16281 Q Road
Mayetta KS
66509

Vertex
50 Northern Ave
Boston MA 2210

American Property
Casual
8700WBryrAve
suite 12005
Chicago IL 60631

Cigna
701 Pennsylvania
Ave
Washington DC
21004

K:S
Opthamologists

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

^heck

Occupation of
Individual
Giving
More Than
$150

Primary
Total

General
Total

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$150.00

$200.00

$500.00



10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/20/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10W Philip Rd
Vemon Hills IL
66061

Evergy
PO Box 889
Topeka KS 66601

BCBS
1133SWTopeka
Blvd
Topeka KS 66629

KC BIzPac
30 West Pershing
Road, Suite 301
kansas city MO
64108

Dave Morantz
10341 Cherokee
Ln
Leawood KS
66206

William Ricker
13860Metcalf
Avenue
Overland Park
KS 66213

Franklin Richard
12101 Nieman
Road
Overland Park
ECS 66213

Scotty Eggleston
12705 W 119th Ter
Overland Park
KLS 66213

Kansas
Phannacists
1020SWFairlawn
Rd
Topeka KS 66604

[<S Beer
\Vholesalers
100 SE 9th ST
mite 100
topeka KS 66612

Phil Ruffin
PO Box 17087
Wichita KS
57217

K-aren Blumhorst
m W Peoria

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

^heck

3heck

Attorney

not employed

Consultant

casino owner

retired

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.001



10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/14/24

Paola KS 66071

KEvin Moriarty
9851 Ash Dr
Overland Park
KS 66207

KAthy Brogden
26223 Wl llth Ter
Overland Park

KS 66061
Glenn Blumhorst

13831Leibigrd
Silver spring MD
20904

Joel Rubin
4401 Walsh Street
Chevy Chase MA
20815

Rachel Hoyer
12613 W. 121st
Street
Overland Park
KS 66213

Sarah Baum

3600 West 64th St
Shawnee Mission

KS 66208
Lany Gates

10990Quivira
Overland Park
KS 66210

T-Mobile

6360 Sprint Pkwy
Overland Park
KS 66251

PCMA
325 7thSt
Washington DC
20004

KJA PACE
815SWTopeka
Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Mid-Am

Carpenters
12302 W 126th St
[<:C MO 64129

Madeline
VtcDonough
5021 West 68th
Street

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

C'heck

^heck

5 Funds

attorney

business owner

CEO

co-founder

nonprofit

Retired

attorney

attorney

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.001

$250.00]



10/14/24

10/14/24

10/13/24

10/11/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

Mission Hills KS
66208

Lynda Hoff
121240akmontSt
Overland Park
KS 55203

Don Kaiser
4851
Meadowbrook

Pkwy, Unit 201
Prairie Village
KS 66207

Rita Ashley
12356 Long Stree
Overland Park
KS 66213

Patrick Vuchetich
13400 West 122nd
Terrace

Overland Park
KS 66213

Julia Vieg
12302 W 126th St
Overland Park
KS 66213

WyCo Family Eye
Care
21N12StSuite
102
Kansas City KS
66102

Todd Fleischer
5727 SE Paulen
Rd
Berryton KS
66409

KS Optometrists
632SWVanBuren
Street, Suite 100

Topeka KS 66603

KS 3rd
Congressional
District
5000 State AVe
kansas city KS
66102

Janet Majure
646 Ohio St
Lawrence KS
66044

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

^heck

^heck

retired

retired

retired

$0.00 $1,000.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$750.00

$100.00



10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/07/24

10/06/24

10/06/24

10/06/24

Kansas City
Realtors
111500verbrook
Rd,
Ste 100
Leawood KS
66211

Kansas REaltors
3644 SW
Burlingame
Topeka KS 66611

IBEW
301 E 103 Terrace
Kansas City MO
64114

KS Pet Protection
PO Box 4953
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Optometric
1266 sw Topeka
Blvd
Topea KS 66612

KS Hospitol Assoc
215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Renae Dinsmore
9517Kessler
Street
Overlabd Park
KS 66212

DAwn Olney
8936 Cedar Lane
Prairie Village
KS 66207

Melanie Terrill
450 S 8th St
Salina KS 67401

R.osanne and

Howard Rosen
11412 W104TH
ST
Overland Park
K:S 66214

Ronald
Szymankowski
9805 Melrose ST
Overland Park
K:S 66214-2356

Mary Rack
12406WeddSt

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

grad student

not employed

N/A

retired

$0.00 $1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$100.00

$150.00

$100.00

$150.00

$100.00



10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

Overland Park
KS 66213

Leslie Glenn

9305 Sturgeon
Street
Overland Park
KS 66212

Melinda O'Brien
11512Hemlock
Overland Park
KS 66210

Sports Betting
Alliance
5109 82nd St
Lubbock TX
79424

Sheet Metal
Workers

2902 Blue Ridge
Blvd
KC MO 64129
Bunni Copaken
2705 Verona Rd
Mission Hills KS
66208

Kansans for
Quality Mental
Health
4194 CR 4435
Independence KS
67301

KS Trial LAwyers
719SWVanBuren
St # 222
Topeka KS 66603

Randy Wamer
19509 West 21 Oth
Street

Spring Hill KS
66083

Tames Stewart
12564W. 123rd
Street
Overland Park
KS 66213

Greg Walkup
12337 Long St
Overland Park
K:S 66213

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

retired

educator

N/A

retired

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$75.00

$100.00

$100.00



10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

DAvid Woodbury
9501 Horton Street
Overland Park
KS 66207

Cynthia Forsberg
9006 Mastin
Overland Park
KS 66212

Sherris Bellamy
6525 Wl 00th Ter
Overland Park
KS 66212

Kathleen Daughety
225 Eastern

Parkway
Brooklyn NY
11328

Mary Birch
9736 Reeder Street
Overland Park
KS 66214

Cecelia Kueser
5799 W 367th St
Louisberg KS
66053

Stuart Shaw
8203 W. 99th
Street
Overland Park

KS 66212

Hannelore Brown
8115 Lee Blvd
Leawood KS
66206

Janet Williams
7819Conser
pLace
Overland Park
KS 66204

Dustin Hardison
11408W 104th St
Overland Park
K.S 66214

Tulie Steele
25232 W 104th Pl
Olathe KS 66061

Meena Singh
901 Roberts
Overland Park
KS 66213

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

retired

not employed

retired

Needlepoint
Designer

counselor

Director of

operations

physician

'»

$100.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00



09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

Meredith Lai
1165 3 Grant Dr.
Overland Park
KS 66210

Cheryl Pilate
7907 W 99th
Street
Overland Park
KS 66212

Kristen Schultz

12467 Rosehill
Street
Overland Park

K.S 66213

KS Independent
Pharmacy
212 SW 8th
Avenue

topeka KS 66612

Hollywood Casino
777 Hollywood
Casino Blvd
Kansas City KS
66111

Kansas Bankers
Assoc
PO box 4407
topeka KS 66604

AVenue 81
8055 MetcalfAve
Overland Park
KS 66204

LRICo
2416 E 37th St N
Wichita KS
67219

KS Automobile
Dealers
731 S. Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66603

PhRMA
670 Maine Ave.
SWstelOO
Washington DC
20024

Kansas
Contractors
800 SW Jackson St
^100
Topeka KS 66612

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Attorney

consultant

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00



09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/28/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

Kansas Medical

Society PAC
623SW10thAve
Topeka KS 66612

Butler National

Corporation
19930 W 151st ST
Olathe KS 66062

Kansas Funeral
directors

1200 S Kansas
Ave,

Topeka KS 66612

Sally Levitt
14350 W 133rd St
Unit 104
Olathe KS 66062

RAlph VAmum
4203 W. 85th
Street
Prairie Village
KS 66207

Kansas Dental
PAC
5200 SW Huntoon
Topeka KS 66604

Tamie Frazier
9002 Wl 04th Terr
Overland Park
ECS 66212

Melanie Kraft
5619W 97th St
Overland Park
K:S 66217

Sarah Dubin
11305 Brookwood
avenue
Leawood KS
56211

Stephen Kelly
?271 Parkhill
;ircle
Lenexa KS 66215

Wis Smith
H348W 117th St
Dlathe KS 66610

Robert VanCleave
13327 W. 113th
Dverland Park
<.S 66210

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

5 Funds

3 Funds

3 Funds

retired

business
developer

retired

physician

Physician

retired

attorney

$1,000.00

$500.00

$200.00

$50.00

$750.00

$250.00

$150.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00



09/24/24

09/23/24

09/22/24

09/21/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

DAvid Woodbury
9501 Horton Street
Overland Park

KS 66207

Whitney Yadrich
9620 W 57th PL
Shawnee KS
66023

James Hopwood
22604 Washington
Avenue
Spring Hill KS
66063
Delta Denta

PO Box 789769
Wichita KS
67278

KS Wine and
Spirits
212 SW 8th
Avenue
Topeka KS 66603

Altria
po box 85088
Richmond VA
23285

Active Hours
260 Sheridan Ave
PaloAlto CA
94306

KS State Farm and

Agent
825 S Kansas AVe
Topeka KS 66612

John Philips
1226 W 66th Terr
KC MO 64113

Tim Eshleman
12165 Craig Street
Overland Park
KS 66213

Karen Sexton
4940 State Line
Road
Westwood Hills
KS 66205

Cynthia Schendel
11654 Grant Drive
Overland Park
KS 66210

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

retired

web developer

not empoloyed

not employed

retired

retired

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00



09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/17/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/15/24

09/14/24

09/14/24

09/12/24

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds Rd
Overland Park
KS 66204

Judy Carter
15728Lowell
Lane
Overland Park
KS 66223

Jodi Carter
12505 Barkley
Overland Park
KS 66209

Melissa Carlson

10052 Hardy Dr.
Overland Park
KS 66212

Bill Bradley
14021 LarsenSt.
Overland Park
KS 66221

Frank Strada
7627 W 93 ST
Overland Park
KS 66212

Rosanne and
Howard Rosen
11412 W104TH
ST
Overland Park
ICS 66214

KAthy Brogden
26223 Wl llth Ter
Overland Park
KS 66061

Burke Griggs
1717 W 7th St
Lawrence KS
66064

Linda Refer

11171 Eby St.
Overland Park
ECS 66210

Hans Nettelblad
9940 Woodson
Drive
Overland Park
KS 66207

Lisa Skolnick
5923 Belmder

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

investor

retired

optometnst

retired

attorney

N/A

business owner

not employed

attorney

not employed

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$150.00



09/11/24

09/11/24

09/10/24

09/06/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

Avenue

Mission Hills KS
66208

Patrick Vuchetich
13400 West 122nd
Terrace

Overland Park

KS 66213

Kansas Livestock
6031 SW 37th St
Topeka KS 66614

Bradly Sollars
22607 W. 60th
Street
shawnee KS
66226

Robert VanCleave
13327 W. 113th
Overland Park
KS 66210

Richard Randolph
2541 W 89th ST
Leawood KS
66206

Vickie Trott
21207 W. 95th
Terrace

Lenexa KS 66220

Corrine Hembree
11404 W 109th St
Overland Park
KS 66213

Karen Blumhorst
404 W Peoria
Paola KS 66071

Fred Starrett
11680Bradshaw
St
Overland Park
KLS 66210

Margie Pryer
10324BeverlyDr
Overland Park
ECS 66207

KLSFedofDem
Women
NTot Available
Not Available NA

lune Parson
11500W 101st

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

^heck

^heck

^heck

^heck

Environmental
Consultant

attorney

attorney

physician

not employed

retired

retired

Attorney

retired

$0.00 $1,000.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$ioo.ooi

$333.001

$100.001



08/31/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

08/31/24

08/30/24

08/23/24

TER
Overland Park
KS 66214

Michael Alley
5901 Wl 07th S
OVerland Park
KS 66214

JCDW
8971W 75th St,
Overland Park
KS 66204

JCDW North
8971W 75th St,
Overland Park
KS 66214

Elevance
Healthcare

3075 Vandecar
Way
Cincinatti OH
45209

Pipefitters Local
533
8600 Hillcrest Rd
Kansas City MO
64138

SMART PAC
24950 Country
Club UNIT Ste
North Olmsted
OH 44070-5333

Mo/KS Laborer's

PAC
4731 SCochise
Suite #114
Independence
MO 64055

Laborer's Local

2600 Merriam Ln
Merriem KS
66106

KEvin Moriarty
9851 Ash Dr
Overland Park
KS 66207

LeAnne Stowe
8285 W 116th St
Overland Park
KS 66210

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

retired

attorney

Store owner

$0.00 $1,000.00

$200.00

$375.00

$190.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$510.00

$250.00



08/23/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/21/24

08/21/24

08/20/24

08/19/24

08/12/24

08/12/24

08/12/24

08/11/24

08/11/24

Deborah Kitchen
4802 West 143rd
Terrace

Leawood KS
66224

Linda Johnston

12101 Monrovia
St
Overland Park
KS 66213

Carisa DeAnda
19007 W 99th
Street
Lenexa KS 66220

Julie Donelon
814Rockwell
Lane

Kansas City MO
64112

Mary Tangari
6910W 69th St
Overland Park
KS 66204

Karen Blumhorst
404 W Peoria
Paola KS 66504

Heather Lancaster
12821 CatalinaSt
Leawood K.S
66209

Karen Tritt
8446 Summit St
Lenexa KS 66213

Louis Bomman
12309 W 74th
Terrace

Shawnee KS

66206

Bailes Katherine
29591AntiochRd
Louisberg KS
66053

Cynthia Schendel
11654 Grant Drive
Overland Park
KS 66210

Patrick Vuchetich
13400 West 122nd
Terrace

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

professor

not employed

social work

retired

attorney

retired

Environmental
Consultant

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00



08/10/24

08/07/24

09/15/02

Overland Park

K.S 66213

Aubrey Booser
2509 W 63rd St
Mission Hills KS
66208

Connie Owen
12207 Gillette St.
Overland Park

KS 66213

Don Kaiser
4851
Meadowbrook

Pkwy, Unit 201
Prairie Village
KS 66207

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

not employed

attorney

retired

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$58083.00

$4,925.24

$0
$0

$63008.24

PrmUhis form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Cindy L Holscher

Date

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/11/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

Name and Address

foundation blue
902 NW Emerson ST
Washington DC 20011

USPS
15050 138th St
Olathe KS 66062

Foundation Blue Media
902 NW Emerson ST
Washington DC 20011

KDP
PO 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Community America
13590 Blackbob Rd
olathe KS 66062

Gannett
Not Available
Not Available NA

KDP
PO 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Mailchimp
Not Available
Not Available NA

Record News
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehour KS 66007

KDP
PO 1914

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Radio/TV

Miscellaneous PO Box

Electronic/Website Advertising

Video production/6 display ads,
YouTube Placement

Miscellaneous Data Files

Miscellaneous wire fees

Subscription

Miscellaneous Data Files

Electronics/Computers web

hosting

Printing signs

Miscellaneous Data Files

Primary
Total

$0.00

General
Total

$21,886.90

Amount

$3,707.21

$33.60

$21,886.90

$10,000.00

$25.00

$14.991

$9,000.00

$57.75

$2,411.96

$25,000.001



10/10/24

10/01/24

09/30/24

09/28/24

09/25/24

09/24/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/19/24

Topeka KS 66601

Community America

13590 S Black Bob Rd
Olathe KS 66062

Foundation Blue Media
902 NW Emerson ST
Washington DC 20011

KS Turnpike
Not Available
Not Available NA

USPS
15050 138th St
Olathe KS 66062

Foundation Blue Media

902 NW Emerson ST
Washington DC 20011

Lesa Patterson-Kinsey
5607 W 69th Ter
Prairie Village KS
66208

Hostgator
Not Available
Not Available NA

USPS
15050 138th St
Olathe KS 66062

Hostgator
Not Available
Not Available NA

Hostgator
Not Available
Not Available NA

VistaPrmt
Not Available
Not Available NA

Miscellaneous wire fee for

KDP payment

Radio/TV Video production/4
display ads

Meeting/Travel

Postage/Shipping

Electronic/Website Advertising
video production for B Roll

Consultant Campaign Mgr

Electronic/Website Advertising

Postage/Shipping

Electronic/Website Advertising

Electronic/Website Advertising

Printing note cards

$0.00

$0.00

$5,962.88

$1,000.00

$25.00

$5,962.88

$3.40

$842.55

$1,000.00

$800.00

$46.34

$182.00

$21.17

$359.64

$228.24 i



09/19/24

09/19/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/03/24

08/29/24

08/27/24

08/27/24

08/26/24

08/24/24

08/21/24

08/12/24

Sunflower State Journal
Not Available
Not Available NA

Hostgator
Not Available
Not Available NA

Foundation Blue Media
902 NW Emerson ST
Washington DC 20011

Mailchimp
Not Available
Not Available NA

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

VistaPrint
Not Available
Not Available NA

Miracle of Innocence
13725MetcalfAve
OverlandPark KS
66223

Lesa Patterson-Kinsey
5607 W 69th Terrace
Prairie Village KS
66208

Ruby Bridges Rund
Not Available
Not Available NA

JoCo rec
7900 Renner Road
Shawnee Mission KS
66219

Matt Ross Community
Center

8101 Marty
OP KS 66204

Mailchinp
Not Available
Not Available NA

Subscription

Electronic/Website Advertising

Electronic/Website Advertising
Direct to camara video
production

Electronics/Computers web

hosting

Supplies ink cartridges

Printing

Donation/Contrib

Consultant

Donation/Contrib

Rental permit

Rental townhall

Electronics/Computers

$0.00 $500.00

$160.00]

$23.171

$500.00

$57.75

$18.51

$268.98

$1,029.30

$800.00

$500.00

$30.001

$105.001

$57.75



08/09/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

USPS
15050 W 138th St
Olathe KS 66062

Record News
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehour KS 66007

Record News
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehour KS 66007

Dark Horse

Not Available
Not Available NA

USPS
15050 W 138th St
Olathe KS 66062

Postage/Shipping

Printing walk cards

Printing signs

Electronics/Computers website

Postage/Shipping

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$22.40

$477.40

$846.30

$40.00

$51.60

$86596.79

$0

$86596.79

Print this form or Go Back


